
What’s on at MACS STUDIO
24 Glasshouse Rocks Road, Narooma (or other address as shown)
Studio fee $2 for all Members and $5 for Visitors for two visits before joining

Life drawing is an additional $10 for Members and $15 for Visitors to cover the model fee

Date Day What’s on in January 2019 Time

Jan 7 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jan 8 Tue Plein air - Gulaga - Inlet views, trees, sandbars… 10am

Jan 9 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm

Jan 9 Wed Pottery 10am-1pm

Jan 9 Wed Drawing and Painting 1pm-4pm

Jan 11 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm

Jan 14 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jan 15 Tue Plein air - Gulaga - Inlet views, trees, sandbars… 10am

Jan 16 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm

Jan 16 Wed Pottery 10am-1pm

Jan 16 Wed Drawing and Painting 1pm-4pm

Jan 18 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm

Jan 18 Fri -  Narooma Library and Whale Exhibition changeover  - 11am-12noon

Jan 21 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jan 22 Tue Plein air - Kianga Reef - beach, headland, lake, rocks, surf… 10am

Jan 23 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm

Jan 23 Wed Pottery 10am-1pm

Jan 23 Wed Drawing and Painting 1pm-4pm

Jan 25 Fri Life Drawing 10am-12pm

Jan 26 Sat

Jan 28 Mon Textiles 1pm-4pm

Jan 29 Tue Plein air - Kianga Reef - beach, headland, lake, rocks, surf… 10am

Jan 30 Wed Mosaics 10am-1pm

Jan 30 Wed Pottery 10am-1pm

Jan 30 Wed Drawing and Painting 1pm-4pm

Feb 2 Sat LIFE DRAWING WORKSHOP - DAY 1 10am-12.30pm

Feb 3 Sun LIFE DRAWING WORKSHOP - DAY 2 10.30am-1pm

Australia Day


